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FIM SUPERENDURO WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP * 7th round * NEWCASTLE * 2.3.2024

PRESTIGE - 2nd Final
PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION

02/03/2024-20:08

Rnk No
1 57

2 304
3 22
4 12
5 80
6 96
7 42
8 501
9 21
10 60

Rider Bike
BOLT Billy Husqvarna
LETTENBICHLER Manuel KTM

WALKER Jonathan Beta
BRIGHTMORE Mitchell GASGAS

HOARE Will Rieju
APOLLE Tim Beta
KARLSSON Eddie Husqvarna
OLSZOWY Dominik Rieju
VIEIRA Diogo GASGAS
TRIGO Alonso Sherco

BEST LAP 36.009 BY COMPETITOR No 57

John Collins
REFEREE

GRIP

ABC COMMUMNICATION = 153 Av du Quercy — 12200 Villefranche de Rouergue = France

abe)

Nat FMN
GBR ACU

GER DMSB
GBR ACU
GBR ACU
GBR ACU
GER DMSB
SWE SVEMO
POL PZM
POR FMP
ESP RFME

Team Laps

G Husqvarna Factory Racing 10
G Red Bull KTM Factory Racing 10

G 10
G TTR squadra 10
G RIEJU FACTORY RACING 10
G 10
G 9
G RIEJU FACTORY RACING 9
G 9
P 8

Malcolm Bates
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abc-communication@orange. fr

Time
07:01.058
07:03.173
07:05.164
07:11.715
07:31.634
07:33.498
07:05.836
07:26.936
07:39.681
07:36.207
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Handicap

+2.115
+4.106
+10.657
+30.576
+32.440
1Lap
1Lap
1Lap

2 Laps

Best lap
36.009-4

39.056-3
37.455-2
38.953-4
40.323-7
41.149-2
42.482-6
39.798-6
41.766-3
48.355-2

PUBLICATION TIME
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FIM SUPERENDURO WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP * 7th round * NEWCASTLE * 2.3.2024

PRESTIGE - 2nd Final

CONSOLIDATED LAPTIMES

No 12 No 21 No 22 No 42 No 57 No 60 No 80 No 96
40.853 44.798 38.131 42.757 41.662 50.046 41.112 41.991
39.739 42.918 37.455* 45.431 37.543 48.355* 41.930 41.149*
40.641 41.766* 37.899 43.026 37.164 48.795 41.184 41.760
38.953* 1:14.454 37.883 44.190 36.009* 53.326 44.092 42.289
39.451 42.713 40.717 42.525 38.941 53.861 40.682 42.632
39.990 49.940 38.362 42.482* 42.674 58.115 42.363 45.913
40.123 45.114 37.649 46.036 38.027 1:00.753 40.323* 46.737
39.680 52.228 45.455 47.813 37.625 59.395 41.657 44.910
42.105 47.131 50.043 49.219 45.483 45.864 43.462
41.090 40.817 41.248 50.990 42.562

No 304 No 501
41.404 43.827
41.929 47.320
39.056* 44.442
40.270 43.576
41.015 42.143
40.053 39.798*

39.195 53.481
40.875 1:04.375
42.354 44.215
39.771

* Best Laptime
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